Position

Parks/Rec/Public Fac. Supt.
Recreation Supervisor, Senior
Recreation Supervisor, Senior

Staff Services Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Department

Park / Rec/Rec Admin
Park / Rec/Rec Admin
Park / Rec/Rec Admin
Park / Rec/Rec Admin

Total Wages

$79,993
$68,236
$68,229
$47,127

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,114
$31,665
$24,396
$19,613



