Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks/Rec/Public Fac. Supt.		Turlock	Park / Rec/Rec Admin	\$79,993	\$34,114
Recreation Supervisor, Senior		Turlock	Park / Rec/Rec Admin	\$68,236	\$31,665
Recreation Supervisor, Senior		Turlock	Park / Rec/Rec Admin	\$68,229	\$24,396
Staff Services Assistant		Turlock	Park / Rec/Rec Admin	\$47,127	\$19,613